

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27343/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2008 in NOM No. 3859/2007 & SS No. 4979/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PRABHA P SHENAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CROWN MARITIME CO.(I) PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar