

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27343/2008  
(From the judgment and order dated 13/08/2008 in SS No.4979/1998,NOM  
No.3859/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PRABHA P SHENAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CROWN MARITIME CO.(I) PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 27/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of written request, the matter is adjourned, to be  
listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| |COURT MASTER

|  
|